
２つの時刻
こく

の間を求
もと

める

時間と時刻
こく

月 　 日 　 時 　 分 ～ 　 時 　 分

名前

( 1 / 4 )

始
はじ

めの時刻
こく

から 終
お

わりの時刻
こく

までの時間を それぞれ答えましょう。

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

①
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

②
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

③
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

④
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6



２つの時刻
こく

の間を求
もと

める

時間と時刻
こく

月 　 日 　 時 　 分 ～ 　 時 　 分

名前

( 2 / 4 )

始
はじ

めの時刻
こく

から 終
お

わりの時刻
こく

までの時間を それぞれ答えましょう。

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

①
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

②
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

③
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

④
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6



２つの時刻
こく

の間を求
もと

める

時間と時刻
こく

月 　 日 　 時 　 分 ～ 　 時 　 分

名前

( 3 / 4 )

始
はじ

めの時刻
こく

から 終
お

わりの時刻
こく

までの時間を それぞれ答えましょう。

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

①
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

②
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

③
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

④
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6



２つの時刻
こく

の間を求
もと

める

時間と時刻
こく

月 　 日 　 時 　 分 ～ 　 時 　 分

名前

( 4 / 4 )

始
はじ

めの時刻
こく

から 終
お

わりの時刻
こく

までの時間を それぞれ答えましょう。

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

①
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

②
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午前　　時　　分 ] [ 午前　　時　　分 ]

③
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6

答え

始
はじ

め

[午後　　時　　分 ] [ 午後　　時　　分 ]

④
終
お

わり
12 111

210

39

48

57 6

12 111

210

39

48

57 6


